
Monthly Board Report AccountsGFREVENUEAccount Group:

01 GENERAL FUND

Description Budget BalanceAccount Number During Month To Date % of BudgetRevised Budget

Fund:

5,883,515.00 18.27 4,808,636.02653,013.68 1,074,878.98Taxes Levied/Assessed by the School Dist01 1100

0.00 0.00 (92,802.10)32,259.79 92,802.10Motor Vehicle Tax01 1125

0.00 0.00 (5,414.24)1,140.99 5,414.24Penalties & Interest on Taxes01 1140

0.00 0.00 (28.95)0.00 28.95OTHER TAXES (LEVIED/ASSESSED BY SCHOOL
DISTRICTS)

01 1190

0.00 0.00 (39,069.98)7,833.04 39,069.98Interest on Investments01 1510

0.00 0.00 (728.00)0.00 728.00Revenue-Community Service Activities01 1800

0.00 0.00 (1,120.00)0.00 1,120.00Local License Fees01 1911

0.00 0.00 (1,350.00)0.00 1,350.00OTHER CATEGORICAL GRANTS FROM
CORPORATIONS AND OTHER PRIVATE
INTERESTS

01 1925

0.00 0.00 (297.05)0.00 297.05Other Local Recipts01 1990

5,883,515.00 20.66 4,667,825.70694,247.50 1,215,689.30LOCAL RECIEPTSSubtotal:

31,501.00 20.28 25,113.186,387.82 6,387.82County Fines And License01 2110

31,501.00 20.28 25,113.186,387.82 6,387.82COUNTY AND ESU RECEIPTSSubtotal:

2,965,001.00 5.89 2,790,273.0087,364.00 174,728.00State Aid01 3110

0.00 0.00 (51,721.00)51,721.00 51,721.00Special Education-School Age01 3120

0.00 0.00 (2,920.71)2,128.00 2,920.71Pro-Rate Motor Vehicle01 3180

0.00 0.00 (2,000.00)0.00 2,000.00Distance Education Incentive Pymts01 3512

0.00 0.00 (2,414.00)0.00 2,414.00Payments For High Ability Learners01 3535

0.00 0.00 (1,570.69)0.00 1,570.69Career Education01 3551

0.00 0.00 (500.00)0.00 500.00STATE CATEGORICAL PROGRAMS - OTHER01 3599

2,965,001.00 7.95 2,729,146.60141,213.00 235,854.40STATE RECEIPTSSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 (81,808.00)0.00 81,808.00Title I, Part A ESSA Improving Basic Pro01 4505

0.00 0.00 (15,183.00)0.00 15,183.00Title II Part A ESSA Supporting Eff Inst01 4509

0.00 0.00 (671.00)0.00 671.00IDEA PreK(619) Base Allocation01 4516

0.00 0.00 (79,247.00)0.00 79,247.00IDEA Part B (611) Base & Enrollment Poverty
Allocation

01 4518

0.00 0.00 (3,924.00)0.00 3,924.00IDEA Part B Proportionate Share01 4521

252,000.00 0.00 252,000.000.00 0.00Other Federal01 4530

0.00 0.00 (2,834.11)107.05 2,834.11Medicaid In Public Schools01 4708

0.00 0.00 (10,000.00)0.00 10,000.00TITLE IV-A: Student Support & Academic G01 4969

252,000.00 76.85 58,332.89107.05 193,667.11FEDERAL RECEIPTSSubtotal:

0.00 0.00 (50.00)50.00 50.00Proceeds-Disposal of Property01 5300

0.00 0.00 (4,000.00)2,000.00 4,000.00Capital Lease Proceeds01 5500

0.00 0.00 (4,050.00)2,050.00 4,050.00NON-REVENUE RECEIPTSSubtotal:

9,132,017.00 18.13 7,476,368.37844,005.37 1,655,648.63
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